Verde Valley Imagination Library

Serving Camp Verde, Clarkdale, Cornville, Cottonwood,
Jerome, Lake Montezuma, McGuireville, Rimrock,
Sedona, Verde Village and the Village of Oak Creek

BOARD OF DIRECTORS

Jean Campbell Barton, MD — Board Chair, 3475 Navoti Dr, Sedona, AZ 86336
jeancbarton @icloud.com 612-750-1745 Rotary Club of Sedona

Dan Peterson — Board Vice Chair, 877 South 7 Street, Cottonwood, A 86326
danjeanine@cableone.net 928-301-7396 Verde Valley Rotary Club

Ken Dzugan - Treasurer, 60 Colinas, Sedona, AZ 86351
kdzugan@msn.com 928-284-2660

Kenyon Taylor — Secretary, 1426 Vista Montana, Sedona, AZ 86336
kenyontaylor22 @mac.com 928-254-1339 Rotary Club of Sedona

Susan Simon - Director of Enrollment, 80 N House Rock Rd, Sedona, AZ 86351
susansimon25@gmail.com 928-301-1678

Holli Ploog — Director of Funding, 139 Bristlecone Pines Rd, Sedona, AZ 86336
holliploog@suddenlink.net 928-554-1015 Rotary Club of Sedona

Lynda Brown, PhD — Director of Public Relations, 20 Lolomi Dr, Sedona, AZ 86336
brown.lynda13@gmail.com 928-554-4288 Rotary Club of Sedona

Jennette Bill — Director, 30 Coburn Court, Sedona, AZ 86351
jibill@outlook.com 928-301-1363 Rotary Club of Sedona

Michael Givler — Director, 3465 Navoti Dr, Sedona, AZ 86336
mcgivler@ameritech.net 928-821-1165 Rotary Club of the Sedona Red Rocks

Karen Mack — Director, 205 Goodrow Lane, Sedona, AZ 86336
kmack@sedonalibrary.org 928-853-0062

Lorena Schmidt — Director, 70 S Desperado Dr, Cottonwood, AZ 86326
lorena.schmidt@nbarizona.com 602-882-6186 Rotary Club of Sedona

Robin Von — Director, 200 Ridge Rock Rd, Sedona AZ 86351
robin.stevens@ericsson.com 510-459-0255 Rotary Club of the Village Satellite




